TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
PGI COMPANIES, INC.		09/28/2006	CORPORATION: MINNESOTA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ASSOCIATED COMMERCIAL FINANCE, INC.	
Street Address:	401 EAST KILBOURN AVENUE, SUITE 350	
City:	MILWAUKEE	
State/Country:	WISCONSIN	
Postal Code:	53202	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: WISCONSIN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78323047	STREAMLYNE
Registration Number:	1547013	AMINO MIX
Registration Number:	1572619	PGI

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (612)338-3857

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 612-338-0115
Email: glipp@fwhtlaw.com

Correspondent Name: GLENDA M. LIPP C/O FABYANSKE WETSRA HART

Address Line 1: 800 LaSalle Avenue, Suite 1900

Address Line 4: MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55402

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	GLENDA LIPP	
Signature:	/GLENDA LIPP/	
Date:	10/23/2006	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003413 FRAME: 0629

900060746

Total Attachments: 2

source=ACF PGI USPTO TM NOTICE SEC INT_001#page1.tif source=ACF PGI USPTO TM NOTICE SEC INT_001#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003413 FRAME: 0630

NOTICE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN U.S. TRADEMARKS

United States Trademark Office:

Please be advised that pursuant to a Security Agreement dated as of September 28, 2006, (the "Security Agreement"), by PGI COMPANIES, INC., a Minnesota corporation ("Grantor") having a place of business at 11354 K-Tel Drive, Minnetonka, MN 55343, for the benefit of ASSOCIATED COMMERCIAL FINANCE, INC. ("Secured Party"), for itself and as agent for the "Lender Affiliates" described in the Security Agreement, Grantor has granted to Secured Party a continuing security interest in, and a continuing lien upon, all of the trademarks and trademark applications described below together with the goodwill of the business with which such trademarks and trademark applications are associated:

TRADEMARKS

See Part I of Exhibit A attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference.

TRADEMARK APPLICATIONS

See Part II of Exhibit A attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference.

Secured Party's security interest in the described trademark and trademark applications can be terminated only in accordance with the terms of the Security Agreement.

Very truly yours,

PGI-COMPANEIS, INC

- Les M

Name: Jeffory D. Brower
Its: Chief Executive Officer

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 26 day of September, 2006.

otary Publič

JEREMIAH J. KEARNEY
Notary Public-Minnesots
My Commission Expires Jan 31, 2010

C:\Documents and Settings\glendal\Local Settings\Temporary Internet Files\OLK5\531848.doc

TRADEMARK REEL: 003413 FRAME: 0631

EXHIBIT A

TRADEMARKS AND TRADEMARKS APPLICATIONS

PART I. TRADEMARKS

Mark	Serial No./Registration No.	Registration Date
STREAMLYNE	Serial No. 78323047	
PGI	Reg. No. 1547013	December 26, 1989
PGI	Reg. No. 1572619	December 19, 1989

PART II. TRADEMARK APPLICATIONS

NONE

 $C: \label{local Settings Temporary Internet Files OLK5 \ 531848.} doc$

TRADEMARK REEL: 003413 FRAME: 0632

RECORDED: 10/23/2006